Product

STADSI NG

Claan Knowladge, Safe Saolutiors,

Specifications

Category
BrandSymbol

Measure
Renggringskapacitet (m2/time)
Batteritype

Number of brushes (pcs)
Snavsevandstank (Itr.)
Rentvandstank (Itr.)

Udstyret med

Washing range (cm)
Sucktion Range (cm)

Weight without batteries (kg)
Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

Gansow CT110BT70 +
C.B.

SKU: 3860

Ideal for large spaces, the CT 110 is a ride-on scrubber-
dryer designed for cleaning industrial floors, warehouses,
workshops and shopping malls. With the possibility to
have up to 4 hours continuous operation thanks to the
large battery compartment, a wide cleaning path up to
85cm, and a dispensing system designed to save water
and detergent, the CT 110 optimizes cleaning work to the
maximum, making it practical, fast and effective.

Floor Washing Machines

150,4x75,9x120,1
4450

Dry, Gel
2

115

110

70

94

214

235

214
84798997



