



Gansow CT110 BT70 + C.B.

SKU: 3860

Ideal for large spaces, the CT 110 is a ride-on scrubber-dryer designed for cleaning industrial floors, warehouses, workshops and shopping malls. With the possibility to have up to 4 hours continuous operation thanks to the large battery compartment, a wide cleaning path up to 85cm, and a dispensing system designed to save water and detergent, the CT 110 optimizes cleaning work to the maximum, making it practical, fast and effective.

Specifications

Category	Floor Washing Machines
BrandSymbol	IPC GANSON
Measure	150,4x75,9x120,1
Rengøringskapacitet (m2/time)	4450
Batteritype	Dry, Gel
Number of brushes (pcs)	2
Snavsevandstank (ltr.)	115
Rentvandstank (ltr.)	110
Udstyret med	,
Washing range (cm)	70
Sucktion Range (cm)	94
Weight without batteries (kg)	214
Gross weight (kg)	235
Net weight (kg)	214
Commodity Number	84798997